
Organizzata da: Data svolgimento:

Class. Cod.Comit. Data

Fin. N° Tessera Nascita D E - Pen TOT

1 RONCALLI ALICE 02 1824 VIGOR IN FIDE J 231377 02-01-1999 P Si 4,20           9,20           -           13,40       
2 CIVIDINI GIORGIA 02 620 ALFONSO CASATI ARCORE J 433601 31-01-1999 P Si 4,20           8,80           -           13,00       
3 PISTAMIGLIO CHIARA 02 48 CERNUSCHESE J 414767 06-08-1999 P Si 4,20           8,80           0,10           12,90       
3 BERETTA FRANCESCA 02 382 GINNASTICA MEDA J 236196 02-05-2001 P Si 4,20           8,70           -           12,90       
5 MAURI VERONICA 02 2204 ARTISTICA E JUDO AGRATESE J 305187 09-11-2001 P Si 4,00           8,85           -           12,85       
6 MIGLIORATI BENEDETTA 02 57 FANFULLA 1874 J 532180 19-09-2001 P Si 4,00           8,85           0,10           12,75       
7 BENEDETTI ELISA 02 72 PROPATRIA 1883 - MILANO J 338128 12-04-2001 P Si 4,00           8,50           -           12,50       
8 PASINATO GRETA 02 87 GINNASTICA SAMPIETRINA J 245441 21-01-2000 P Si 4,00           8,45           -           12,45       
9 DOMENICONI GIORGIA 02 60 JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 1960 J 232407 22-04-1999 P Si 4,00           8,30           0,30           12,00       

10 COLANTUONI VANESSA 02 56 PRO LISSONE GINNASTICA J 509866 06-08-1999 P Si 4,60           6,80           -           11,40       
11 BETTONI SOFIA 02 52 GINNASTICA VIRTUS J 334592 19-04-2001 P Si 3,00           8,00           -           11,00       
11 COLOMBO SARA 02 2348 ARTISTICA LARIO J 261670 04-01-1999 P Si 4,20           7,10           0,30           11,00       

Class. Cod.Comit. Data

Fin. N° Tessera Nascita D E - Pen TOT

1 DEL BO ANITA 02 81 GINNASTICA PAVESE J 250037 05-04-2001 P Si 3,40           7,45           -           10,85       
2 MERELLI LUCREZIA 02 60 JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 1960 J 232406 16-10-1999 P Si 2,70           7,30           -           10,00       
3 UGGERI LISA 02 57 FANFULLA 1874 J 265368 25-04-2000 P Si 1,60           8,30           -           9,90         
4 NOSEDA AMBRA 02 56 PRO LISSONE GINNASTICA J 514469 24-05-1999 P Si 1,80           8,00           -           9,80         
5 PENATTI IRENE 02 620 ALFONSO CASATI ARCORE J 321490 11-12-2001 P Si 1,20           7,55           -           8,75         
6 FASOLATO MICHELA 02 2666 MADAS S.R.L. J 506797 01-11-2000 P Si 0,90           7,80           -           8,70         
7 ZAFFARONI SARA 02 84 C.E.F. MARIO CORRIAS J 315608 13-11-2001 P Si 1,00           7,10           -           8,10         
8 BERETTA FRANCESCA 02 382 GINNASTICA MEDA J 236196 02-05-2001 P Si 1,00           7,00           -           8,00         
9 REDAELLI ELISA 02 56 PRO LISSONE GINNASTICA J 510910 15-01-2001 P Si 1,10           6,80           -           7,90         

10 ZACCHI SARA 02 2136 ARTISTICA BRESCIA J 156944 28-01-1999 P Si 1,10           6,60           -           7,70         
11 FERRONI GIORGIA 02 2666 MADAS S.R.L. J 501488 11-05-2001 P Si 0,70           6,85           -           7,55         
12 MANFREDI ILENIA 02 87 GINNASTICA SAMPIETRINA J 395976 26-07-2000 P Si 2,00           5,50           -           7,50         
13 POLENGHI GIULIA 02 78 LA COSTANZA ANDREA M. J 320635 14-01-2001 P Si 1,50           3,90           -           5,40         
14 PARMA MADDALENA 02 2204 ARTISTICA E JUDO AGRATESE J 309004 15-12-2001 P Si 0,70           3,40           -           4,10         
15 MORO MARTINA 02 56 PRO LISSONE GINNASTICA J 302900 11-07-2001 P Si 0,60           2,85           -           3,45         
16 MONACELLI FRANCESCA 02 52 GINNASTICA VIRTUS J 250035 09-01-1999 P Si 0,70           1,95           -           2,65         
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Class. Cod.Comit. Data

Fin. N° Tessera Nascita D E - Pen TOT

1 HILA BRISILDA 02 60 JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 1960 J 232404 18-02-1999 P Si 3,70           8,60           -           12,30       
1 RONCALLI ALICE 02 1824 VIGOR IN FIDE J 231377 02-01-1999 P Si 4,50           7,80           -           12,30       
3 PARMA MADDALENA 02 2204 ARTISTICA E JUDO AGRATESE J 309004 15-12-2001 P Si 3,90           7,95           -           11,85       
4 PENATTI IRENE 02 620 ALFONSO CASATI ARCORE J 321490 11-12-2001 P Si 3,40           8,30           -           11,70       
5 MERELLI LUCREZIA 02 60 JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 1960 J 232406 16-10-1999 P Si 4,90           6,75           -           11,65       
6 COLOMBO AURORA 02 48 CERNUSCHESE J 344497 02-01-2001 P Si 3,60           7,90           -           11,50       
7 PERONE BEATRICE 02 91 VARESINA GINNASTICA E SCHERMAJ 330270 31-05-2001 P Si 3,60           7,75           -           11,35       
7 UGGERI LISA 02 57 FANFULLA 1874 J 265368 25-04-2000 P Si 4,50           6,95           0,10           11,35       
8 SCAINELLI VALERIA 02 78 LA COSTANZA ANDREA M. J 320632 01-12-2001 P Si 3,00           8,30           -           11,30       
8 COLANTUONI VANESSA 02 56 PRO LISSONE GINNASTICA J 509866 06-08-1999 P Si 4,10           7,20           -           11,30       

10 RAVIOLA MILENA 02 835 CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE J 250193 25-09-1999 P Si 2,80           8,20           -           11,00       
10 MIGLIORATI BENEDETTA 02 57 FANFULLA 1874 J 532180 19-09-2001 P Si 3,90           7,10           -           11,00       
12 NOSEDA AMBRA 02 56 PRO LISSONE GINNASTICA J 514469 24-05-1999 P Si 3,70           7,25           -           10,95       
13 MISANI SOFIA 02 48 CERNUSCHESE J 137583 22-05-1999 P Si 3,10           7,80           -           10,90       
14 AMATO ERICA FABIANA 02 2666 MADAS S.R.L. J 311642 10-07-2001 P Si 3,60           7,00           -           10,60       
15 REDAELLI ELISA 02 56 PRO LISSONE GINNASTICA J 510910 15-01-2001 P Si 3,40           7,15           -           10,55       
15 BINDA GIULIA 02 91 VARESINA GINNASTICA E SCHERMAJ 510580 05-05-2001 P Si 3,60           6,95           -           10,55       
17 MAGNI BEATRICE 02 48 CERNUSCHESE J 317734 13-11-2001 P Si 3,10           7,35           -           10,45       
18 SAMPO' ANNA 02 465 GINN. RIVOLTANA J 211217 27-05-2001 P Si 2,60           7,80           -           10,40       
19 PEDUZZI MARTINA 02 645 ARTISTICA CASSINA J 564635 10-04-2000 P Si 3,40           6,90           -           10,30       
19 BARBIERI ESTER 02 48 CERNUSCHESE J 226628 18-04-1999 P Si 3,70           6,60           -           10,30       
21 DI PIERRO MARTINA 02 645 ARTISTICA CASSINA J 270382 03-10-2001 P Si 2,70           7,50           -           10,20       
22 RONCALLI STELLA 02 1824 VIGOR IN FIDE J 231378 02-01-1999 P Si 4,70           5,50           0,10           10,10       
23 MONACELLI FRANCESCA 02 52 GINNASTICA VIRTUS J 250035 09-01-1999 P Si 3,10           6,85           -           9,95         
23 ZANABONI ARIANNA 02 57 FANFULLA 1874 J 473634 18-10-2000 P Si 3,40           6,55           -           9,95         
24 FACHERIS GIADA 02 44 PRO PATRIA BUSTESE J 368749 17-12-2001 P Si 3,80           5,75           -           9,55         
25 ZACCHI SARA 02 2136 ARTISTICA BRESCIA J 156944 28-01-1999 P Si 2,50           7,00           -           9,50         
25 BIGNOTTI MARTINA 02 878 ESTATE 83 J 414617 21-11-2001 P Si 3,00           6,50           -           9,50         
25 ARIENTI ROBERTA 02 84 C.E.F. MARIO CORRIAS J 206227 02-07-2000 P Si 3,70           5,80           -           9,50         
28 BASCHERA NICOLE 02 2136 ARTISTICA BRESCIA J 339087 06-01-2001 P Si 2,00           7,40           -           9,40         
28 PETREAN EMANUELA CRISTINA02 57 FANFULLA 1874 J 239499 12-06-2001 P Si 3,60           5,80           -           9,40         
30 BAZZI LUDOVICA 02 48 CERNUSCHESE J 338115 13-02-2001 P Si 3,00           6,35           -           9,35         
31 MANFREDI ILENIA 02 87 GINNASTICA SAMPIETRINA J 395976 26-07-2000 P Si 3,20           5,90           -           9,10         
32 FERRONI GIORGIA 02 2666 MADAS S.R.L. J 501488 11-05-2001 P Si 2,70           6,35           -           9,05         
32 NOLI MICHELA 02 878 ESTATE 83 J 414616 28-09-2001 P Si 3,30           5,75           -           9,05         
34 CAVALLARO GAIA 02 86 G.E.A.S. SEZ.GINN.ART. J 314925 28-02-2001 P Si 3,30           5,45           -           8,75         
35 POLENGHI GIULIA 02 78 LA COSTANZA ANDREA M. J 320635 14-01-2001 P Si 2,20           6,35           -           8,55         
35 PEREGO SOFIA 02 2204 ARTISTICA E JUDO AGRATESE J 305873 09-05-2001 P Si 2,90           5,65           -           8,55         
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Class. Cod.Comit. Data

Fin. N° Tessera Nascita D E - Pen TOT

1 DOMENICONI GIORGIA 02 60 JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 1960 J 232407 22-04-1999 P Si 3,90           8,65           -           12,55       

2 NOLI MICHELA 02 878 ESTATE 83 J 414616 28-09-2001 P Si 3,50           8,80           -           12,30       

2 BARBIERI ESTER 02 48 CERNUSCHESE J 226628 18-04-1999 P Si 3,70           8,60           -           12,30       

4 PEDUZZI MARTINA 02 645 ARTISTICA CASSINA J 564635 10-04-2000 P Si 3,60           8,60           -           12,20       

5 RAVIOLA MILENA 02 835 CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE J 250193 25-09-1999 P Si 3,80           8,20           -           12,00       

6 BENEDETTI ELISA 02 72 PROPATRIA 1883 - MILANO J 338128 12-04-2001 P Si 3,80           8,05           -           11,85       

7 COLOMBO SARA 02 48 CERNUSCHESE J 314982 12-07-1999 P Si 3,50           8,30           -           11,80       

8 PASINATO GRETA 02 87 GINNASTICA SAMPIETRINA J 245441 21-01-2000 P Si 3,90           7,85           -           11,75       

9 COLOMBO SARA 02 2348 ARTISTICA LARIO J 261670 04-01-1999 P Si 3,60           8,10           -           11,70       

10 PERONE BEATRICE 02 91 VARESINA GINNASTICA E SCHERMAJ 330270 31-05-2001 P Si 3,80           7,85           -           11,65       

11 DEL BO ANITA 02 81 GINNASTICA PAVESE J 250037 05-04-2001 P Si 4,60           7,20           0,30           11,50       

12 RONCALLI STELLA 02 1824 VIGOR IN FIDE J 231378 02-01-1999 P Si 4,00           7,45           -           11,45       

13 PINES ARIANNA 02 48 CERNUSCHESE J 314983 14-02-2001 P Si 3,70           7,65           -           11,35       

14 MARCHESI ERIKA ALESSIA 02 835 CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE J 442388 15-12-2000 P Si 3,50           7,70           -           11,20       

15 VILYA SARA 02 506 GHISLANZONI GAL J 181193 06-05-1999 P Si 3,50           7,65           -           11,15       

15 ARIENTI ROBERTA 02 84 C.E.F. MARIO CORRIAS J 206227 02-07-2000 P Si 3,90           7,55           0,30           11,15       

17 FASOLATO MICHELA 02 2666 MADAS S.R.L. J 506797 01-11-2000 P Si 3,20           7,95           0,10           11,05       

17 PISTAMIGLIO CHIARA 02 48 CERNUSCHESE J 414767 06-08-1999 P Si 3,20           7,85           -           11,05       

19 PETREAN EMANUELA CRISTINA02 57 FANFULLA 1874 J 239499 12-06-2001 P Si 3,30           7,60           -           10,90       

20 BAZZI LUDOVICA 02 48 CERNUSCHESE J 338115 13-02-2001 P Si 2,70           8,10           -           10,80       

21 MISANI SOFIA 02 48 CERNUSCHESE J 137583 22-05-1999 P Si 2,70           8,00           -           10,70       

22 DI PIERRO MARTINA 02 645 ARTISTICA CASSINA J 270382 03-10-2001 P Si 2,70           7,85           -           10,55       

22 SCAINELLI VALERIA 02 78 LA COSTANZA ANDREA M. J 320632 01-12-2001 P Si 2,80           7,75           -           10,55       

24 MORO MARTINA 02 56 PRO LISSONE GINNASTICA J 302900 11-07-2001 P Si 2,70           7,80           -           10,50       

24 SAMPO' ANNA 02 465 GINN. RIVOLTANA J 211217 27-05-2001 P Si 3,00           7,50           -           10,50       

26 ZAFFARONI SARA 02 84 C.E.F. MARIO CORRIAS J 315608 13-11-2001 P Si 3,50           6,95           -           10,45       

27 PERNIGONI ALICE 02 57 FANFULLA 1874 J 508382 30-06-1999 P Si 2,40           7,95           -           10,35       

28 AMATO ERICA FABIANA 02 2666 MADAS S.R.L. J 311642 10-07-2001 P Si 2,80           7,35           0,30           9,85         

29 BASCHERA NICOLE 02 2136 ARTISTICA BRESCIA J 339087 06-01-2001 P Si 2,50           7,15           -           9,65         

30 ASPIRANDI CHIARA 02 57 FANFULLA 1874 J 473636 08-03-1999 P Si 2,10           6,65           -           8,75         

31 FRATANTONI LARA 02 1876 CAPRALBESE J 233936 07-08-2001 P Si 2,60           6,05           -           8,65         

CORPO          

LIBERO
GINNASTA C.R.

Cod. 

Soc.
CLUB Cat Q A



Organizzata da: Data svolgimento:

Class. Cod.Comit. Data

Fin. N° Tessera Nascita D E - Pen TOT

1 LEVATI SILVIA 02 56 PRO LISSONE GINNASTICA S 250110 14-01-1998 P Si 4,20           9,10           -           13,30       
2 DONO JOLANDA 02 382 GINNASTICA MEDA S 146575 01-06-1996 P Si 4,20           8,80           -           13,00       
3 GRASSI GIULIA 02 52 GINNASTICA VIRTUS S 78111 29-03-1997 P Si 4,20           8,60           -           12,80       
4 BOTRUGNO BEATRICE 02 835 CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE S 563085 29-04-1996 P Si 2,40           9,60           -           12,00       
5 SALA FRANCESCA 02 620 ALFONSO CASATI ARCORE S 388727 22-05-1996 P Si 4,20           7,35           -           11,55       
6 CILIBERTO LARA 02 2136 ARTISTICA BRESCIA S 286928 06-04-1998 P Si 2,40           9,00           -           11,40       
7 RIVA MARTINA 02 60 JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 1960 S 340867 28-04-1996 P Si 4,20           7,10           -           11,30       
8 MARTIGNONI VITTORIA 02 91 VARESINA GINNASTICA E SCHERMA S 116461 16-12-1993 P Si 4,20           7,05           0,30           10,95       

Class. Cod.Comit. Data

Fin. N° Tessera Nascita D E - Pen TOT

1 PERELLI GIORGIA 02 57 FANFULLA 1874 S 563467 27-06-1996 P Si 3,60           7,10           -           10,70       
2 GRASSI GIULIA 02 52 GINNASTICA VIRTUS S 78111 29-03-1997 P Si 1,30           6,70           -           8,00         
3 PIERINI ELENA 02 461 MELEGNANO 75 S 567635 09-12-1998 P Si 1,00           5,50           -           6,50         
4 COLOMBO SARA 02 506 GHISLANZONI GAL S 118196 29-06-1998 P Si 0,90           1,90           -           2,80         

C.R.
Cod. 

Soc.
CLUBGINNASTA
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Cat

Cat Q A
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Categoria  SENIOR



Organizzata da: Data svolgimento:

CLASSIFICA  PER  ATTREZZO
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CAMPIONATO  REGIONALE  SPECIALITA'   G.A.F.  J-S   2014  1^ prova

Categoria  SENIOR

Class. Cod.Comit. Data

Fin. N° Tessera Nascita D E - Pen TOT

1 CARNEVALE GARE' CHIARA 02 2006 PRO MORTARA S 455179 30-04-1994 P Si 4,50           8,45           -           12,95       
2 CAMPI CRISTINA 02 48 CERNUSCHESE S 398847 04-09-1997 P Si 3,20           8,60           -           11,80       
3 BUCCIARELLI LARA 02 91 VARESINA GINNASTICA E SCHERMA S 564451 20-02-1998 P Si 4,00           7,65           -           11,65       
4 FACCHINETTI FRANCESCA 02 878 ESTATE 83 S 137855 31-12-1997 P Si 4,30           7,25           -           11,55       
4 FOGLIA ELISA 02 91 VARESINA GINNASTICA E SCHERMA S 146508 16-07-1997 P Si 3,90           6,65           -           10,55       
6 GABBRIELLI CLARA 02 60 JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 1960 S 312054 25-03-1997 P Si 4,20           6,15           -           10,35       
7 CONSOLI DANIELA 02 48 CERNUSCHESE S 137577 13-09-1998 P Si 3,00           7,00           -           10,00       
8 D'ALBA SOFIA CELINE 02 2136 ARTISTICA BRESCIA S 469917 05-08-1996 P Si 2,10           7,80           -           9,90         
9 PIAZZOLLA VIRGINIA 02 461 MELEGNANO 75 S 567274 12-07-1998 P Si 3,00           6,60           -           9,60         
10 BELLAZZECCA SILVIA 02 382 GINNASTICA MEDA S 452201 24-06-1997 P Si 2,60           6,95           0,10           9,45         
11 ITRI CHIARA 02 2006 PRO MORTARA S 440008 21-03-1997 P Si 3,30           6,10           -           9,40         
12 MORINI ANGELA 02 2668 COMENSE S 509698 03-11-1997 P Si 2,60           6,00           -           8,60         

Class. Cod.Comit. Data

Fin. N° Tessera Nascita D E - Pen TOT

1 RIZZARDI ALICE 02 60 JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 1960 S 312052 04-01-1990 P Si 4,30           8,60           0,10           12,80       
2 CARNEVALE GARE' CHIARA 02 2006 PRO MORTARA S 455179 30-04-1994 P Si 3,90           8,60           -           12,50       
3 MELOCCHI IRENE 02 2006 PRO MORTARA S 247879 26-03-1995 P Si 4,10           8,30           -           12,40       
4 LEVATI SILVIA 02 56 PRO LISSONE GINNASTICA S 250110 14-01-1998 P Si 4,10           8,25           -           12,35       
5 COLOMBO SARA 02 506 GHISLANZONI GAL S 118196 29-06-1998 P Si 3,90           8,35           -           12,25       
5 RIVA MARTINA 02 60 JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 1960 S 340867 28-04-1996 P Si 4,00           8,25           -           12,25       
7 SALA FRANCESCA 02 620 ALFONSO CASATI ARCORE S 388727 22-05-1996 P Si 3,70           8,40           0,10           12,00       
8 BOTRUGNO BEATRICE 02 835 CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE S 563085 29-04-1996 P Si 4,00           7,80           -           11,80       
9 BUCCIARELLI LARA 02 91 VARESINA GINNASTICA E SCHERMA S 564451 20-02-1998 P Si 4,80           7,20           0,30           11,70       
10 CILIBERTO LARA 02 2136 ARTISTICA BRESCIA S 286928 06-04-1998 P Si 3,90           7,75           -           11,65       
11 DONO JOLANDA 02 382 GINNASTICA MEDA S 146575 01-06-1996 P Si 3,60           8,00           -           11,60       
12 TACCHINO ISABELLA 02 2006 PRO MORTARA S 247907 12-06-1995 P Si 3,10           8,10           -           11,20       
13 D'ALBA SOFIA CELINE 02 2136 ARTISTICA BRESCIA S 469917 05-08-1996 P Si 2,40           8,40           -           10,80       
13 PIAZZOLLA VIRGINIA 02 461 MELEGNANO 75 S 567274 12-07-1998 P Si 3,70           7,20           0,10           10,80       
15 ITRI CHIARA 02 2006 PRO MORTARA S 440008 21-03-1997 P Si 2,70           7,90           -           10,60       
16 PIERINI ELENA 02 461 MELEGNANO 75 S 567635 09-12-1998 P Si 3,70           6,40           -           10,10       
17 BELLAZZECCA SILVIA 02 382 GINNASTICA MEDA S 452201 24-06-1997 P Si 2,30           7,70           -           10,00       
18 MORINI ANGELA 02 2668 COMENSE S 509698 03-11-1997 P Si 2,20           7,35           -           9,55         
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